

WARNER PARK DOG PARK LOT RESURFACING

CONTRACT NO. 9506

DATE: 4/4/24

Item	Quantity	Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Poblocki	Speedway
		Price	Extension	Paving Corporation	Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Price					
Section B: Proposal Page					
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$21,804.16	\$22,560.00
10801.0 - ROOT CUTTING – CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	30.00	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$12.00	\$1.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	160.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$26.40	\$60.28
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	1100.00	\$2.70	\$2,970.00	\$1.80	\$2.50
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$20.00	\$840.00	\$24.00	\$18.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	700.00	\$16.00	\$11,200.00	\$24.00	\$20.18
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	846.00	\$7.00	\$5,922.00	\$15.00	\$6.37
20323.0 - REMOVE ASPHALT SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	155.00	\$3.50	\$542.50	\$1.20	\$10.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	846.00	\$2.50	\$2,115.00	\$1.71	\$0.95
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	4.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$500.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$420.00	\$1,860.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	364.00	\$10.00	\$3,640.00	\$3.90	\$5.00
21049.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EA	2.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
21050.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EA	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$20.00
21051.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EA	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$10.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	846.00	\$3.00	\$2,538.00	\$3.60	\$2.25
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	980.00	\$24.00	\$23,520.00	\$34.20	\$30.43
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	193.00	\$11.50	\$2,219.50	\$11.10	\$14.92
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	6.00	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$61.20	\$51.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	648.00	\$12.00	\$7,776.00	\$24.00	\$21.25
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	649.00	\$73.75	\$47,863.75	\$121.64	\$73.75
40311.0 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - SY	3705.00	\$5.00	\$18,525.00	\$2.38	\$20.60
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	370.00	\$23.70	\$8,769.00	\$42.00	\$45.00
60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - LF	1879.00	\$3.25	\$6,106.75	\$3.90	\$3.00
60819.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,	242.00	\$8.50	\$2,057.00	\$10.20	\$3.00

WARNER PARK DOG PARK LOT RESURFACING

CONTRACT NO. 9506

DATE: 4/4/24

Item	Quantity	Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Poblocki	Speedway
		Price	Extension	Paving Corporation	Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
60821.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL - EACH	3.00	\$165.00	\$495.00	\$198.00	\$175.00
60830.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW - EACH	1.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$288.00	\$225.00
60831.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	5.00	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	\$288.00	\$225.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	77.00	\$8.00	\$616.00	\$3.60	\$4.50
30 Items	Totals		\$172,885.50	\$234,699.48	\$262,551.23